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Cape Rock Invite 11-Sep-21 Yards
Location: CHS
Rockwood Summit High School [RSHS]

Individual Meet Entries Report

# 1 Boys 200 Medley Relay A RSHS
1 Tyler Wilkinson (SO)

2 Josh Nusser (SR)

3 Gabe Cusanelli (SO)

4 John-Paul Streb (SR)

Athletes 4
# 2 Boys 200 Free

Tyler Wilkinson (SO)
Daniel Booher (JR)

Athletes 2
# 3 Boys 200IM

Josh Nusser (SR)
Ryan Menz (FR)

Athletes 2

# 4 Boys 50 Free
John-Paul Streb (SR)
Jake Tegethoff (SO)
Noah Philipot (SR)
Owen Wampler (FR)

Athletes 4

# 6 Boys 100 Fly
Isaac Compton (SR)

Athletes 1

# 7 Boys 100 Free
Jake Tegethoff (SO)
John-Paul Streb (SR)
Noah Philipot (SR)
Orrin Johnson (FR)

Athletes 4

# 8 Boys 500 Free
George Swayne (SO)

Athletes 1

# 9 Boys 200 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Jake Tegethoff (SO)

2 Daniel Booher (JR)

3 Isaac Compton (SR)

4 John-Paul Streb (SR)

Athletes 4

# 10 Boys 100 Back
Tyler Wilkinson (SO)
George Swayne (SO)

Ryan Menz (FR)

Orrin Johnson (FR)

1:46.89Y

2:07.18Y
2:25.09Y

2:16.74Y
3:15.27Y

23.01Y
25.03Y
31.88Y
35.60Y

1:20.10Y

53.58Y
57.69Y
1:16.29Y
1:17.87Y

6:56.29Y

1:54.07Y

1:00.93Y
1:20.12Y
1:23.55Y
1:52.65Y

Athletes 4

# 11 Boys 100 Breast
Gabe Cusanelli (SO)

Josh Nusser (SR)

Isaac Compton (SR)

Owen Wampler (FR)

Athletes 4

# 12 Boys 400 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Jake Tegethoff (SO)

2 Tyler Wilkinson (SO)

3 Josh Nusser (SR)

4 Gabe Cusanelli (SO)

Athletes 4

1:06.61Y
1:07.29Y
1:22.17Y

NT

3:47.14Y



Licensed To: Rockwood Summit High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 9/2/2021 Page 2

ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Cape Rock Invite 11-Sep-21 Yards
Rockwood Summit High School [RSHS]

Female IE's: 0 Total Athletes: 12
Male IE's: 22

Total IE's: 22 Total RE's: 3



