ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

${\bf Cape\ Rock\ Invite\ \ 11\text{-}Sep\text{-}21\ Yards}$

Location: CHS

Rockwood Summit High School [RSHS]

# 1 Boys 200 Medley Relay A RSHS	1:46.89Y	Athletes 4	
1 Tyler Wilkinson (SO)		:	
2 Josh Nusser (SR)		# 11 Boys 100 Breast Gabe Cusanelli (SO)	1:06.61Y
3 Gabe Cusanelli (SO)		Josh Nusser (SR)	1:06.61Y 1:07.29Y
4 John-Paul Streb (SR)		Isaac Compton (SR)	1:07.29Y 1:22.17Y
Athletes 4		Owen Wampler (FR)	1.22.171 NT
# 2 Boys 200 Free		Athletes	
Tyler Wilkinson (SO)	2:07.18Y	Athletes 4	
Daniel Booher (JR)	2:25.09Y	# 12 Boys 400 Free Relay A RSHS	3:47.14Y
Athletes 2		1 Jake Tegethoff (SO)	
		2 Tyler Wilkinson (SO)	
# 3 Boys 200 IM	0.465.00	3 Josh Nusser (SR)	
Josh Nusser (SR)	2:16.74Y	4 Gabe Cusanelli (SO)	
Ryan Menz (FR)	3:15.27Y	Athletes 4	
Athletes 2		'	
# 4 Boys 50 Free			
John-Paul Streb (SR)	23.01Y		
Jake Tegethoff (SO)	25.03Y		
Noah Philipot (SR)	31.88Y		
Owen Wampler (FR)	35.60Y		
Athletes 4			
# 6 Boys 100 Fly			
Isaac Compton (SR)	1:20.10Y		
Athletes 1			
# 7 Boys 100 Free			
Jake Tegethoff (SO)	53.58Y		
John-Paul Streb (SR)	57.69Y		
Noah Philipot (SR)	1:16.29Y		
Orrin Johnson (FR)	1:17.87Y		
Athletes 4			
# 8 Boys 500 Free			
George Swayne (SO)	6:56.29Y		
Athletes 1			
# 9 Boys 200 Free Relay A RSHS	1:54.07Y		
1 Jake Tegethoff (SO)			
2 Daniel Booher (JR)			
3 Isaac Compton (SR)			
4 John-Paul Streb (SR)			
Athletes 4			
# 10 Boys 100 Back			
Tyler Wilkinson (SO)	1:00.93Y		
George Swayne (SO)	1:20.12Y		
Ryan Menz (FR)	1:23.55Y		
Orrin Johnson (FR)	1:52.65Y		

ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Cape Rock Invite 11-Sep-21 Yards Rockwood Summit High School [RSHS]

Female IE's: 0 Total Athletes: 12

Male IE's: 22

Total IE's: 22 Total RE's: 3